Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insent full
name of company

(b) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and
reference (1f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

L1 |

]

| 05938866 ]
Name of Company
(a) Paramount Acquisitions Limited
We (b) David Dunckley Dawid Ruley
30 Finsbury Square 30 Finsbury Square
London London
EC2P 2YU EC2P 2YU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

company’s affairs as at {¢) Thursday 15th December 2011

Signed

pate (S{12[11

Ref

THURSDAY

For official use
Liquidation Section | Post Room

A48

il

-

AQOQ3ONS
22/12/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

Q3

Il

#326




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Paramount Acquisitions Limited
on the DATE being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name StePHen RuSuwo RTH  SMrv

Signed geg,ﬁ

Dated IS Deambe 201




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Less Fixed Charge Creditors
RBS — Fixed Charge

RBS — Termination Costs re interest rate SWAP agreement
HSBC
Barclays

Assets subject to floating charge

Loan to PHL

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Q.R g-& Date S bed&.n\..e;-?.o\\

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £

(14,000,000) (14,000,000)
(600,000) (600,000)
(13,000,000) (13,000,000)
(14,000,000) (14,000,000)
305,000 0

(41,905,000)

(41,600,000)




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Estimated

to realise
£

£(41.6 million)

£(41.6 million)

£(41.6 million)

£(41.6 million)

£
Liabilities
Preferential creditors - Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
£
Debts secured by floating charges t 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
£
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
£

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge [ 1 million

holders)

£(41.6 million)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

£(42.6 million)

£0 £
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
£(42.6 million)
Issued and called up capital £(390,268)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

£(42,959,501)

Signature %,K g,XL Date i< ké’ww\L& 2011




17 .&Jéﬂmﬂ s{ oed J\ﬂ\m M @ amyeusig
OHs ¥13
000°000°€1 uopuo|
alenbg epeue) 8 91d yueg DdSH
a4y p1d
000°000°F1 uopuo
SpBUUD{O) YMON YL § o[d jueq sie[oreg
Aneg Wezpd ‘uopuo
000°009°v1 aedsdoysig ¢gi 3|d puepoas
§ [9A9] Jo yueg |eAoy 2L
LN var ‘Aesiof
gEC el IN[2H 1§ palWI]
1eng apsen g1 | Auedwog isru, sutreg
Od8 vAr ‘A9sIaf "IaI[aH 1§ paiw
AIU2Y) SISIAL “OSNOF] UOSUSE HOMUIAY saasni (Kastaf)
00 000°C1 9/ X0g Od UOSUSE HOMUIS[Y
HHI V2d ‘uopuo] PaJWI SOSUION
97 SY1°'v6T aup 1oUa] MaN | JUN0 J9SISAIS
HHI1 V¥4 ‘ucpuo] Pl SABUIWON
6€ 119°S aue 199 MaN | SO 199 I8AI§
HHI v#D3 ‘uopuo] PaIWIT] SABUIUON
65 €1T°SL aue-j 1019, MaN | S4Sd 193JI8A[1S
0F $58°91¢ S[ENPIAIPU] ShOLIEA
¥
£ uaAld 101pan 199p Jo (apodisod yum) JUBWIE[D 1O
Aunoas joonjep | Aunoas e | Aq p[ay A1Lnaas Aue JO Sjield( | junouwry SSAIPPY I0)IPaLd JO SWBN

"uoIssassod

s Auedwoo sy ur Aradoid 1940 931} JO UONUIAI FuTune[o SIONPaIDd pub s351A13s 10 spood Jo A1ddns oy Jo soueape ul pred sjunowe Juiwired
SIDUWIOISND pup SUIWIDITE 3[BS [BUONIPUOD 10 Juisea] [a1eyd ‘aseyomd-a11y Japun SIONPaId AJNUSPT pUE SIONPAID [[E APN[OUT JSNUW NOA AON

s10}1pa1)) Aueduio))

d




